LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
Transforming
PET Resin to
Preform to
Bottle
About Us
• La Organiq is a manufacturer of plastic preforms, bottles and containers
in North India for a variety of markets including food, personal care,
healthcare and speciality beverages. We produce plastic preforms,
bottles, containers from PET resin and offer a comprehensive array of
molding and decorating capabilities.
• La Organiq currently provides a wide range of standard and custom
solutions. Our talents in product design and specialized manufacturing
allow us to break through the barriers of traditional blow molded
products to provide innovative solutions.
• Injection Molding and Two-Step Injection Stretch Blow Molding Facility
• Preforms from 5 grams up to 51 grams
• Bottle size ranging from 30ml to 5 L
• Molds range from 2 to 32 cavities
• Excellent gram weight control with superior finish and Uniform wall
thickness
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
PET - The Sustainable Packaging Choice
• Recyclable - PET has an excellent environmental profile. Used PET bottles can be washed, granulated into flakes and
reshaped as PET bottles or employed as material for strapping, carpeting, fiber filling, etc.
• Lightweight - 10% weight of an equivalent glass pack, PET bottles reduce shipping costs by about 30%, and because
the material in the wall is thinner, shelf utilization is improved by 25% on volume compared to glass.
• Safe - PET bottles are tough and virtually unbreakable during production, storage and transportation.
• Design Flexibility - PET is suitable for bottles, containers of all shapes, sizes, neck finishes, designs and colors.
• Long Shelf Life - PET has very good shelf-life performance.
• Good Barrier - The low permeability of PET to oxygen, carbon dioxide and water means that it protects and maintains
the integrity of products. PET also has good chemical resistance.
• Crystal Clear - PET offers clear presentation of the product.
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
PET Preforms
• La Organiq supplies a complete range of PET preforms with a wide
variety of weights, colors and sizes for diverse applications. Using state
of the art machines, La Organiq makes preforms that are unmatched
in finishing and performance.
• Injection Molding Facility
• Preform size ranging from 5 Gm to 80 Gm
• Molds range from 2 to 32 cavities
• Excellent gram weight control with superior finish and Uniform wall
thickness
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
PET Preform Range
Neck Size Neck Type Gram
Weight Height Usage
19 mm ROPP 7 gm Cosmetic/Pharma
19 mm ROPP 9 gm Cosmetic/Pharma
19 mm ROPP 11 gm Cosmetic/Pharma
24 mm ROPP 21 gm Cosmetic/Pharma
25 mm ROPP 21.5 gm Cosmetic/Pharma
28 mm ROPP 32 gm Cosmetic/Pharma
28 mm ROPP 38 gm Cosmetic/Pharma
28 mm TST 9.5 gm Cosmetic/Water/Oil
28 mm TST 13.5 gm Water
28 mm TST 18 gm Water/Oil
28 mm TST 19 gm Water/Oil
28 mm TST 21 gm Water/Oil
28 mm TST 31.5 gm Cosmetic/Pharma
28 mm TST 37 gm Cosmetic/Pharma
28 mm CTC 15.5 gm Edible Oil
28 mm CTC 21 gm Edible Oil
28 mm CTC 24 gm Edible Oil
28 mm CTC 26 gm Edible Oil
38 mm CTC 51 gm Edible Oil
28 mm CSD 12.5 gm Carbonated Drinks
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
Bottle Range
COSMETIC RANGE
Cosmetic Straight Cylindrical Jar
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No. VOLUME
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-COS-SCJ100 100 70 72 67.2 76.96 41.7 32
Jar Weight :
100 ml - 64 Gm
Cap Options
White & Black PP
Cosmetic Round Clear PET Bottle
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No. VOLUME
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-COS-RB100 100 19.20 19.22 15 45.70 102 97.60
LO-COS-RB300 300 27.85 27.85 21.70 64 147 140.50
Bottle Weight :
100 ml - 15 Gm
300 ml – 27-38 Gm
Cosmetic Oval Clear PET Bottle
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No. VOL
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA
(T)
EXTERNAL
DIA
(E)
INTERNAL
DIA
(l)
BODY
DIA
(BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-COS-OV-50 50 19.20 19.22 15.00 27.50 X 46 97.50 93.70
LO-COS-OV-100 100 19.20 19.22 15.00 31.70 X 55 123.65 118.40
LO-COS-OV-200 200 23.95 23.95 19.70 38.50 X 63 165 159
Bottle Weight :
50 ml – 7/9 Gm
100 ml – 11/13 Gm
200 ml – 22 Gm
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
Cosmetic Oblique Oval Clear PET Bottle
CODE No. VOL
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA
(T)
EXTERNAL
DIA
(E)
INTERNAL
DIA
(l)
BODY
DIA
(BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-COS-OO-50 50 19.20 19.22 15.00 28 X 38 95.25 89.80
Bottle Weight : 7/9 Gm
Cosmetic Square Clear PET Bottle
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No.
VOLUM
E
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-COS-SQ-50 50 19.20 19.22 15 29.10 90.50 86
LO-COS-SQ-100 100 19.20 19.22 15 35.80 117.90 112.10
LO-COS-SQ-200 200 23.78 23.78 18.15 42.30 148 140.30
Bottle Weight :
50 ml – 7/9 Gm
100 ml – 11/13 Gm
200 ml – 22 Gm
Cosmetic Square Edge Clear PET Bottle
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No.
VOLUM
E
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-COS-SQE-200 200 23.78 23.78 18.15 42.15 164 158.10
Bottle Weight :
200 ml - 22 Gm
Cosmetic Cylinder Clear PET Bottle
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No.
VOLUM
E
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-COS-CY-30 30 19.20 19.22 15 23 97.50 95.00
LO-COS-CY-50 50 19.20 19.22 15 29 101 98.40
LO-COS-CY-100 100 19.20 19.22 15 45.70 102 97.60
LO-COS-CY-200 200 23.78 23.78 18.15 45.80 162.65 156.50
LO-COS-CY-300 300 23.78 23.78 18.15 45.80 168 163
LO-COS-CY-500 500 27.85 27.85 21.70 68.35 181.05 171.30
Bottle Weight :
30 ml – 5/7 Gm
50 ml – 7/9 Gm
100 ml – 11/13 Gm
200 ml – 22 Gm
500 ml – 38 Gm
WATER BOTTLE
Water Clear PET Bottle 1
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No.
VOLUM
E
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-TST1-250 250 27.35 31.32 21.65 52.50 158.25 151
LO-TST1-500 500 27.35 31.30 21.65 63.50 223 216
LO-TST1-1000 1000 27.35 31.30 21.65 77.50 276 268
Bottle Weight :
250 ml – 9.5 Gm
500 ml – 13.5 Gm
1000 ml – 18.5/19/21 Gm
Water Square Clear PET Bottle
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No.
VOLUM
E
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-TST-SQ-1000 1000 27.35 31.28 21.65 83.95 270 259
Bottle Weight : 21 Gm
Ketchup / Water Clear PET Bottle
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No.
VOLUM
E
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-KET-700 700 27.35 31.28 21.65 72.50 240 227
LO-KET-900 900 27.35 31.28 21.65 73.50 275 260
Bottle Weight :
700 ml – 18.5 Gm
900 ml – 18.5/19 Gm
CARBONATED DRINKS
& JUICE BOTTLE
Carbonated Drinks/ Juice Bottle
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE
No.
VOLUM
E
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-CSD-
250 250 27.80 33 21.65 53 175.60 168.20
Available in Neon, Green and Clear
Bottle Weight :
250 ml – 12.5 Gm
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
Carbonated Drinks/Juice Bottle
CODE No. VOLUME
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-CSD-180 180 27.80 33 21.65 48.75 150.50 143.95
LO-CSD-200 200 27.80 33 21.65 48.75 150.50 143.95
Available in Neon, Green and Clear
Bottle Weight : 12.5 Gm
EDIBLE OIL BOTTLE
Edible Oil Clear PET Bottle – Premium Square
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No.
VOLUM
E
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-CTC-PSQ-200 200 28.10 30.70 20.30 45.55 148.90 142.80
LO-CTC--PSQ-500 500 28.10 30.70 20.30 60.00 205.00 160
LO-CTC--PSQ-1000 1000 36.00 38.64 28.95 79.60 245.00 234
LO-CTC--PSQ-2000 2000 36.00 38.64 28.95 113.40 338 319
Bottle Weight :
200 ml - 15 Gm
500 ml – 24/26 Gm
1000 ml – 52 Gm
Edible Oil Clear PET Bottle - Square
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No.
VOLUM
E
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-CTC-SQ-500 500 28.10 30.70 20.30 59.50 210.30 203
LO-CTC-SQ-1000 1000 28.10 30.70 20.30 73.60 264 251
Bottle Weight :
500 ml - 15 Gm
1000 ml – 24/26 Gm
Edible Oil Clear PET Bottle - Square 1
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No. VOLUME
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-CTC-SQ1-1000 1000 28.10 30.70 20.30 85 X 59 246 207
Bottle Weight :
1000 ml – 26 Gm
Edible Oil Grip Clear PET Bottle
CODE No.
VOLUM
E
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-CTC-GR-2000 2000 36 38.64 28.95 113.40 338 319
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
Bottle Weight :
2000 ml - 52 Gm
Edible Oil Lotus Clear PET Bottle
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No. VOLUME
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-CTC-LOT-500 500 28.10 30.70 20.30 64.30 215 206
LO-CTC-LOT-1000 1000 28.10 30.70 20.30 80.30 266 237
Bottle Weight :
500 ml - 15 Gm
1000 ml – 24/26 Gm
Edible Oil/ Liquor Clear PET Bottle
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No.
VOLUM
E
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-CTC-LIQ-400 400 27.80 31.28 21.65 60.90 177 164
Bottle Weight :
400 ml – 13.5/15 Gm
Water/ Liquor Clear PET Bottle
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No.
VOLUM
E
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO--LIQ-4000 4000 64.45 53.30 39.66 158 342 315
Bottle Weight :
4000 ml – 70/80 Gm
Water/ Liquor Clear PET Bottle
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No.
VOLUM
E
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO--LIQ-5000 5000 46.45 53.30 39.96 155 353 322
Bottle Weight :
5000 ml – 70/80 Gm
Edible Oil Clear PET Bottle 1
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
CODE No.
VOLUM
E
(ml.)
TREAD
DIA (T)
EXTERNAL
DIA (E)
INTERNAL
DIA (l)
BODY
DIA (BD)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(OH)
HEIGHT
(H)
LO-CTC1--500 500 28.10 30.70 20.30 63.50 215 208
LO-CTC1-LOT-1000 1000 28.10 30.70 20.30 81.20 274 283
Bottle Weight :
500 ml - 15 Gm
1000 ml – 24/26 Gm
Contact Us
LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD
Corporate Office
L-20, 2nd Floor, Lane No-7
New Mahavir Nagar
New Delhi – 110018
#8800997873
Plant
15th Milestone, Sonkh Road,
Mathura – Bharatpur Highway,
Mathura, Uttar Pradesh
#9871343919